
Friday, January 5 from 4:30pm-8:30pm
Winter Break Family Night 

Friday, January 5 at 6:00pm
Faith at the Movies Screening: Inside Out

Sunday, January 7 at 11:30am
United Women in Faith Soup Cook-Off

Friday, January 12 at 6:00pm
Faith at the Movies Screening: Freaky Friday

Thursday, January 18 at 5:15pm
TNT Returns: Thursday Nights at Trinity (Weekly)

Friday, January 19 at 1:00pm 
God's Naturehood - Adults at Roselle Park

Friday, January 19 at 6:00pm
Faith at the Movies Screening: Narnia

Friday, January 26 at 5:00pm
Youth Group Lock-In at Trinity

Friday, January 26 at 6:00pm
Faith at the Movies Screening: Into the Woods

Saturday, February 3 at 10:00am 
Aging Workshop featuring Community Experts

Tuesday, February 13 at 6:00pm
Fat Tuesday: Jazz & Eats

Wednesday, February 14 at 7:00pm
Ash Wednesday Worship Service
Hosted by St. Paul's UMC, 3334 Breton Rd SE, 49512 

Friday, February 23 at 1:00pm 
God's Naturehood - Adults at World of Winter

Friday, February 23 at 7:00pm
Pints with the Pastor

Saturday, February 24 from 9:00am-3:00pm
United Women in Faith Soul Care Retreat
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YEAR ROUND OPPORTUNITIES 
THAT CONTINUE THIS WINTER:

Sundays from 10:15am-11:15am
Children & Worship and Kids Connect
(2nd-5th Sundays Starting Jan. 14)

Sundays from 11:30am-12:30pm
All Ages Faith Formation 
(Weekly Starting Jan. 14)

Sundays at 5:00pm
DBC Small Group 

(Weekly Starting Jan. 7)

Mondays at 9:30am
Kids Food Basket Volunteering

(Third Monday of the Month)

Tuesdays at 9:15am
Gophers Exercise Class (Weekly)

Tuesdays at 10:00am
Coffee & Conversation (Weekly)

Tuesdays at 7:00pm
Spiritalk Book Group 

(Second Tuesday of the Month) 

Wednesdays at 10:30am
Sunday Sneak Peek Study
(Weekly Starting Jan. 17)

Wednesdays at 5:00pm
Community Ministries Program

(Weekly Starting Jan. 10)

Wednesdays at 7:00pm
Ping Pong for Adults (Weekly)

Thursdays from 5:15pm-7:30pm
TNT: Thursday Nights at Trinity

(Weekly Starting Jan. 18)

Check the website for the latest info as activities are 
subject to change. www.grtumc.org/connect-grow/


